SN

(P

Finance Department

Purchasing &

Contracts Division

65 Stone Street | Cocoa, FL 32922

Phone: (321) 433-8833 Fax: (321) 433-8860

NOTIFICATION OF AWARD

Please complete the information required above.

Department: Division:
Public Works
Bid / RFP / RFQ #: Project #
B-20-08-COC

Riverfront Promenade Overlook

Awarded To: Scope of Work or Services:

Canaveral Construction Company, Inc. Riverfront Promenade & Overlook park improvements
Address / City / State / Zip: Phone / Fax #’s:

3475 N. US 1., PO Box 799, Mims, FL 32754 (Phone) 321-269-4011

(Fax) / Email: david@canaveralconstruction.com

Purchase / Contract Amount: Date of Recommended Award:
$952,909.00 December 11, 2019
Date of Vendor Acknowledgement: Date of City Council Approval:

&’C@l“&?r— '2‘/ wlq December 11, 2019

Title / Position (Pri Mayor (Print or Stamp);

int)
Michae| ljovfkcom VL. 0. Jake W:L],J,J.ams Jr.
Si Signature: .
et hp— P
/

Return the Notification of Award to Purchasjag & Contracts Division when completed,

Thank you for your cooperation

Stay Connected: www.CocoaFL.org o 0®

AT




